Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ALLENBY FANCIA PEPSI
KOWHATU GWIN GOCH
LANDSEER BACARDI
LLANDOVERY ESQUIRE
LLANDOVERY EXPLORER
LLANDOVERY FLEUR
LLANDOVERY FLICKA
NANTEOS AUTUMN FANFARE

NANTEOS AUTUMN PLAYBOY

Equine Registry

DoB

28-Nov-1995

1993

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

1996

1996

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Offspring

Reg
G1577
1241
G1569
G1631
G1632
1446
1387
G1704

G1638

Dam

GLYNMAWR FANCY FRILLS
ALANDA ENCHANTE
GLENDALE PICARADIA
LLANDOVERY WILHEMINA
LLANDOVERY UNIQUE
LLANDOVERY ENDYMION
LLANDOVERY HEATHER
GREENLEE FAIRY GOLD

GLENDALE PICARADIA
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GLENDALE BUCKS FIZZ (1988)

Damsire

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
REVEL LEMON (IMP)
GLENDALE BRANAS
BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)

GLENDALE BRANAS

https:/lequineregistry.net




